\$1.00 Account Activity Printout Fee \$20.00 Account Balancing (per hour) \$20.00 Account Closed Within 90 Days
\$20.00 Account Balancing (per hour)
φεσίου Λοσσαίτι οισσοά γνιατία σο Days
\$20.00 Account Research (per hour)
\$5.00 Bank Check Fee
\$5.00 Card Replacement Fee (Debit or ATM)
\$1.00 Check Copy Fee (per page)
\$30.00 Debit Card Overnight Fee
\$5.00 Duplicate Statement Fee
\$1.00 Fax Machine Fee (per page)
\$50.00 Garnishment/Levy Fee
\$30.00 Overdraft Charge (per item per presentment.)**
\$.25 Photo Copy Fee (per page over 5)
\$30.00 Return Item Charge (per item per presentment)**
\$25.00 Safe Deposit Box Annual Rent 4x21
\$50.00 Safe Deposit Box Annual Rent 9x21
\$20.00 Special Handling Fee
\$25.00 Stop Payment Charge*
\$10.00 Wire Fee (Incoming)
\$30.00 Wire Fee-Domestic (Outgoing)
\$50.00 Wire Fee-International (Outgoing)

ADDITIONAL FEES AND TERMS FOR THIS ACCOUNT

Check printing fee depends on style of checks ordered.

- * All Stop Payments can be extended after 6 months for another fee
- ** Overdrafts or return items resulting from a check, in person withdrawals, or other electronic means
- **These fees may include a fee for each time a check, transfer request or withdrawal request is returned unpaid because sufficient funds are not then available in your account for any reason. If the same check, transfer request or withdrawal request is presented to us more than one time, a fee may be charged to you each time the same check, transfer request or withdrawal request is returned unpaid.
- **We will limit the combined Overdraft/Returned Item Charge to 3 charges per business day, per account.

This deposit is transferable only with the permission of the bank. See your contract documents for the specific terms and conditions of your account.